321279
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Sent:. Tue 6/2/2020 12:44:20 PM
Subject: RE: FUSACA control questionnaire
Received: Tue 6/2/2020 12:44:21 PM

Al (o) &

I had a deep look into the online case questionnaire and the control questionnaire. All the questions seems to
correspond and I've made the changes in adding the question regarding plant and I re-numbered the questions as
well.

One point is not clear to me, question 84.76 and 85.77 in the case questionnaire are not in the control
questionnaire. Do you think that this should be added?

(10)(2e) (10)(2e)

Rijksinstituut voor Volksgezondheid en Milieu (RIVM)
Centrum Infectieziektebestrijding

Postbus 1

3720 BA Bilthoven

Epidemiology and Surveillance Unit
Centre for Infectious Disease Control (RIVM)

rom: [CIED] INECTECH ECETEE N e 01>

Sent: dinsdag 2 juni 2020 12:30

To: (10)(2e) q (10)(2e) @rivm.nl>

Subject: RE: FUSACA control questionnaire

I have a few meetings now...it will be later in the afternoon.
I am checking all the questions with the case questionnaire, and check which ones overlap.

CaseQ1l= ControlQ1
CaseQ2= ControlQ2

Sent: dinsdag 2 juni 2020 12:25

To: (SRR SCOE o rivin.ni>

Subject: RE: FUSACA control questionnaire

Hi Barbara,

Here it is : +33 (10)(2e)
I'm ok with you suggestion on the question, I will put the routing.
Best,

(10)(2e) (10)(2e)

Rijksinstituut voor Volksgezondheid en Milieu (RIVM)
Centrum Infectieziektebestrijding

Postbus 1

3720 BA Bilthoven



Epidemiology and Surveillance Unit
Centre for Infectious Disease Control (RIVM)

Sent: dinsdag 2 juni 2020 12:22
To: [NIEEDI Ol o riv.ni>
Subject: RE: FUSACA control questionnaire

ol oce |

Can you send me your phone number again? I lost it again ;-(

3

~

Regarding 3rd guestion

* 1k doe graag mee aan dit vragenlijstonderzoek (als controlepersoon)
Ja

Nee

If a person answers no, there should be an action to the end of the questionnaire.

(10)(2e)

rivm.nl>

Sent: dinsdag 2 juni 2020 11:25

last version of the

(10)(29)

(10)(2g)

Best wishes,

O

Rijksinstituut voor Volksgezondheid en Milieu (RIVM)
Centrum Infectieziektebestrijding

Postbus 1

3720 BA Bilthoven

Epidemiology and Surveillance Unit
Centre for Infectious Disease Control (RIVM)

xsdall.nl>

Sent: dinsdag 2 juni 2020 10:42

ziekenhuis.nl>

EOESNN SNCESIN o rivm.n>; [EES] IEEEEN RS @ riv.n >; [
(10)(2e) (10)(2e) @radboudumc.nl>
Subject: Re: FUSACA control questionnaire

OK, looks like everyone is ready to finish this by today. Cool!

| have a correction for the translations: the hand disinfection question should be asked in april as well, we want to know whether

people changed their habits.

rivm.nl>;
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321279

For the other april question | suggest:

Heeft u zich telkens gehouden aan de andere maatregelen van de overheid omtrent de corona epidemie, zoals 1,5m afstand
houden, thuis werken, in quarantaine indien nodig? 1. altijd 2. niet altijd 3. soms 4. nooit

The questions should be in this order: 1. about hand disinfection 2. about compliance to the rules

Have a nice day,

(10)(2e)

(10)(2e) (10)(2e)
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